Sep 20 2024 (14:39) India Rail Info 1

MBDD Pratapgarh - Banaras Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05118 - Pass - NER
KEH/Kapsethi to BSBS/Banaras
1h 56m - 29 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 17:00 0o |1 0 41 |97 [NR
Junction
2 PHV  |PirthiGanj 17:10 17:11 Tm |0 [1 7 48 (102 |NR
3 MBDD |MBDD Dandupur 17:20 17:21 Tm |0 [1 14 |55 (99 |NR
4 GRX Gaura 17:32 17:33 Tm |0 |1 24 48 198 [NR
5 SWS |Suwansa 17:40 17:41 Tm |0 |1 30 36 |100 |[NR
6 BSE Badshahpur 17:52 17:53 Tm |1 1 36 54 198 |NR
7 NBP  |Nibhapur 18:01 18:02 Tm |0 |1 43 |48 (93 |NR
8 [INH Janghai Junction 18:14 18:15 Tm (3 |1 53 28 NR
9 SQN |Sarai Kansrai 18:26 18:27 Tm |2 |1 58 55 192 |NR
10 [SAW |Suriawan 18:38 18:39 Tm |2 |1 68 48 192 [NR
11 |MOF |Mondh 18:48 18:49 Tm |0 |1 75 54 191 |NR
12 |BOY |Bhadohi 18:58 18:59 Tm |1 1 84 |56 |89 |NR
13 |PRF Parsipur 19:08 19:09 Tm |1 1 92 55 |88 |NR
14 |(KEH |Kapsethi 19:18 19:19 Tm |2 |1 100 |44 |86 |NR
15 |[SWPR |Sewapuri 19:26 19:27 Tm |1 1 106 |45 (86 |NR
16 |CHH |Chaukhandi 19:36 19:37 Tm |0 [1 112 |50 (84 |NR
17 |LOT |Lohta 19:49 19:50 Tm |1 1 122 |5 81 [NR
18 |BSBS |Banaras 21:15 0 |1 129 |- 77 |NER

Sep 20 2024 (14:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



